SPECIFICATION DATA
Put Bar Code Here
63-1340-02
SXB40/SXB50 Self-Contained
Split-Core kW/kWh Transducers
OVERVIEW
The Honeywell SXB40/SXB50 Series kW (real power)/kWh
(consumption) transducers combine processing electronics

® U.S. Registered Trademark
© 2012 Honeywell International Inc.
63-1340—02    M.S.  Rev. 03-12
Printed in United States
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single CT Models for Use with Balanced 3Ø Loads
Three CT Models for Use with Unbalanced 3Ø Loads
Model Voltage Max. Amps Output CT Size CT Type
SXB42-100
480
100
4-20mA
Small
Single CT
Model
SXB42-300 300 Small
SXB42-400 400 Medium
SXB42-800-3 800 Medium
SXB42-800-4 800 Large
SXB42-1600-4 1600 Large
SXB42-2400 2400 Large
SXB43-100
208/240
100 Small
Three CT
Model
SXB43-300 300 Small
SXB43-400 400 Medium
SXB43-800-3 800 Medium
SXB43-800-4 800 Large
SXB43-1600-4 1600 Large
SXB43-2400 2400 Large
SXB44-100
480
100 Small
SXB44-300 300 Small
SXB44-400 400 Medium
SXB44-800-3 800 Medium
SXB44-800-4 800 Large
SXB44-1600-4 1600 Large
SXB44-2400 2400 Large
SXB51-100
208/480
100
Pulse
Small
Single CT
Model
SXB51-300 300 Small
SXB51-400 400 Medium
SXB51-800-3 800 Medium
SXB51-800-4 800 Large
SXB51-1600-4 1600 Large
SXB51-2400 2400 Large
SXB53-100 100 Small
Three CT
Model
SXB53-300 300 Small
SXB53-400 400 Medium
SXB53-800-3 800 Medium
SXB53-800-4 800 Large
SXB53-1600-4 1600 Large
SXB53-2400 2400 Large
By using this Honeywell literature, you agree that Honeywell will have no liability for any damages arising out of your use or modification to, the
literature. You will defend and indemnify Honeywell, its affiliates and subsidiaries, from and against any liability, cost, or damages, including
attorneys’ fees, arising out of, or resulting from, any modification to the literature by you.